Sunday, October 5, 2025

Match ALIAS
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Rifle Rick

Buffalo Finn

Flat Water Johnny
Micky Lobe
Laredo Van
Cactus Lawman
Pistol Packin Rod

Category Final

S
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ER
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LCSC Wranglers

October 2025 Cowboy Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:05:46 PM
Stage 1
Time
31.09
36.09
30.77
40.15
49.25
45.37
65.38

Stage 2

Time
31.38
39.69
39.52
38.50
53.06
61.26
72.88

Stage 3
Time
23.24
34.96
32.30
40.81
44.99
42.75
54.49

Stage 4
Time
33.34
23.82
39.51
33.27
38.59
48.34
46.59

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
32.62
23.29
23.34
34.96
44.15
40.63
47.37

10/5/2025

Final

Time
151.67
157.85
165.44
187.69
230.04
238.35
286.71



