

LCSC Wranglers
 October 2025 Cowboy Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Sunday, October 5, 2025

12:05:46 PM

Shoot Date: 10/5/2025

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Final Time
1	Rifle Rick	S	1	31.09	31.38	23.24	33.34	32.62	151.67
2	Buffalo Finn	49	1	36.09	39.69	34.96	23.82	23.29	157.85
3	Flat Water Johnny	GF	1	30.77	39.52	32.30	39.51	23.34	165.44
4	Micky Lobe	ES	1	40.15	38.50	40.81	33.27	34.96	187.69
5	Laredo Van	GP	1	49.25	53.06	44.99	38.59	44.15	230.04
6	Cactus Lawman	ER	1	45.37	61.26	42.75	48.34	40.63	238.35
7	Pistol Packin Rod	CB	1	65.38	72.88	54.49	46.59	47.37	286.71